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PROPERTY
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Staybridge Suites

CITY

BENTONVILLE
CATHEDRAL CITY
FAIRFIELD
LAWRENCEVILLE
SAVANNAH
ELK GROVE VILLAGE
LOUISVILLE
ANN ARBOR
O'FALLON
ST PETERS
CHARLOTTE
OMAHA
PORTSMOUTH
MT LAUREL
COLUMBUS
WEST CHESTER
ALLENTOWN
LEWISBERRY
MYRTLE BEACH
SIOUX FALLS
AUSTIN
COLLEGE STATION
GRAPEVINE
HOUSTON
ODESSA
TOMBALL
WEBSTER
STERLING
SEATTLE
FITCHBURG
O'CLAIRE

STATE

AR
CA
CA
GA
GA
IL
KY
MI
MO
MO
NC
NE
NH
NJ
OH
OH
PA
PA
SC
SD
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
VA
WA
Wi
Wi

# of ROOMS

83
197
82
143
104
86
94
130
97
122
118
102
110
99
87
117
108
127
119
90
79
100
100
120
90
94
112
141
120
100
135



