## **Staybridge Suites**

<b>PROPERTY</b>	CITY	<b>STATE</b>	# of ROOMS
Staybridge Suites	BENTONVILLE	AR	83
Staybridge Suites	CATHEDRAL CITY	CA	197
Staybridge Suites	FAIRFIELD	CA	82
Staybridge Suites	LAWRENCEVILLE	GA	143
Staybridge Suites	SAVANNAH	GA	104
Staybridge Suites	ELK GROVE VILLAGE	IL	86
Staybridge Suites	LOUISVILLE	KY	94
Staybridge Suites	ANN ARBOR	MI	130
Staybridge Suites	O'FALLON	MO	97
Staybridge Suites	ST PETERS	MO	122
Staybridge Suites	CHARLOTTE	NC	118
Staybridge Suites	OMAHA	NE	102
Staybridge Suites	PORTSMOUTH	NH	110
Staybridge Suites	MT LAUREL	NJ	99
Staybridge Suites	COLUMBUS	OH	87
Staybridge Suites	WEST CHESTER	OH	117
Staybridge Suites	ALLENTOWN	PA	108
Staybridge Suites	LEWISBERRY	PA	127
Staybridge Suites	MYRTLE BEACH	SC	119
Staybridge Suites	SIOUX FALLS	SD	90
Staybridge Suites	AUSTIN	TX	79
Staybridge Suites	COLLEGE STATION	TX	100
Staybridge Suites	GRAPEVINE	TX	100
Staybridge Suites	HOUSTON	TX	120
Staybridge Suites	ODESSA	TX	90
Staybridge Suites	TOMBALL	TX	94
Staybridge Suites	WEBSTER	TX	112
Staybridge Suites	STERLING	VA	141
Staybridge Suites	SEATTLE	WA	120
Staybridge Suites	FITCHBURG	WI	100
Staybridge Suites	O'CLAIRE	WI	135